04/08/19 02:29 pm HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/RK H2705A12

1.1	moves to amend the amendment (H2705A2) to H.F. No. 2705 as
1.2	follows:
1.3	Page 1, before line 3, insert:
1.4	"Page 3, line 1, delete "311,282,000" and insert "311,201,000" and delete "321,221,000"
1.5	and insert "321,140,000""
1.6	Page 1, line 5, delete "\$162,000" and insert "\$81,000"